

GR-2012-2021-R-442-2024

Order no.08

02/03/2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person is present by hazira through Ld Adv.

Ld. Adv for the accused persons moves this case.

Fix 12/08/2024 for charge/plea.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna